
Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
5 1. 1990 Kopča Lukáš TJ Baník Stříbro 31:58 1.
63 2. 1988 Lukáš David Plzeň 32:15 3.
69 3. 1986 Havlíček David osmáci.cz Tachov 33:30 5.
86 4. 1983 Jerie Marek SKMUP 34:00 7.
84 5. 1985 Bukovjan Petr SV Stříbro 34:58 9.
55 6. 1986 Stach Ivan Stříbro 35:32 10.
81 7. 1981 Peteřík Tomáš AK Dian 35:55 13.
58 8. 1984 Kříž Miroslav Stříbro 36:17 14.
83 9. 1978 Suda Josef SK Přimda 36:27 15.
41 10. 1990 Nejedlý Václav Stříbro 36:39 16.
67 11. 2002 Seltenhofer Marek Strážov 37:45 18.
43 12. 1980 Stahl Jaroslav SV Stříbro 37:58 19.
34 13. 1991 Poláček Tomáš Stříbro 38:15 20.
32 14. 1985 Houška Petr SV Stříbro 40:52 30.
18 15. 1994 Havlík Marek Stříbro 41:42 33.
48 16. 1989 Charouzek Zdeněk SV Stříbro 44:02 37.
77 17. 2002 Andrle Radek TJ Baník Stříbro 44:04 38.
78 18. 1978 Andrle Radek TJ Baník Stříbro 44:29 41.
74 19. 1988 Oktábec Pavel Stříbro 45:35 45.
37 20. 1984 Krček Václav Tachov 45:49 46.
72 21. 1988 Šimek Stanislav Stříbro 47:23 51.
66 22. 1987 Kovanda Jan Stříbro 48:20 54.

Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
70 1. 1976 Kočárek Jindřich Mariánské Lázně 32:06 2.
36 2. 1969 Šrámek Stanislav SV Stříbro 33:32 6.
71 3. 1968 Škarda Zdeněk SV Stříbro 36:49 17.
88 4. 1975 Havlíček Jaroslav Bor 38:18 21.
13 5. 1974 Rabada František SV Stříbro 38:19 22.
68 6. 1972 Seltenhofer Jiří Strážov 40:03 28.
22 7. 1969 Volena Radek SV Stříbro 44:23 40.
25 8. 1968 Schneider Miloslav SV Stříbro 45:06 44.
40 9. 1976 Rabada Petr Stříbro 49:03 57.

Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
1 1. 1964 David Ivan SV Stříbro 32:28 4.
3 2. 1962 Flaks Jan SV Stříbro 34:31 8.
31 3. 1962 Šrámek Milan SV Stříbro 35:42 11.
2 4. 1960 Zíka Josef SV Stříbro 35:50 12.
21 5. 1967 Kučík Štefan SV Stříbro 38:45 23.
9 6. 1958 Vlasák Jaroslav AVL Stříbro 39:25 26.
16 7. 1965 Kalista Jiří SV Stříbro 40:58 31.
35 8. 1959 Holátko Milan Tenis Stříbro 41:08 32.
12 9. 1960 Matějka Miloš SV Stříbro 42:08 34.
75 10. 1964 Procházka Milan ACES Karlovy Vary 43:28 35.
27 11. 1962 Štěpáník Petr SV Stříbro 48:12 53.

Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
10 1. 1954 Labanc Štefan SV Stříbro 44:44 42.
26 2. 1953 Barnáš Vladimír CKB Stříbro 47:02 50.
87 3. 1950 Čeček Jiří SV Stříbro 48:41 55.
42 4. 1957 Lacina Antonín SV Stříbro 56:20 60.

Muži 40 - 49 let:

Muži 50 - 59 let:

Muži 60 - 69 let:

Hlavní závod 7.800 m
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Muži 18 - 39 let:



Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
4 1. 1946 Šůcha Václav SV Stříbro 43:36 36.
23 2. 1940 Tolar Vladimír SV Stříbro 1;04:11 63.

Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
7 1. 1993 Hrubá Karolína TJ Baník Stříbro 39:03 24.
57 2. 1989 Müllerová Soňa TJ Baník Stříbro 39:46 26.
65 3. 2002 Kvasničková Ivana TJ Baník Stříbro 40:48 29.
30 4. 1978 Bláhová Šárka Stříbro 44:07 39.
82 5. 1993 Paroubková Diana AT Petr 45:56 47.
59 6. 1995 Trávníčková Michaela SV Stříbro 46:04 49.
73 7. 1988 Frömlová Lenka Plzeň 48:49 56.
76 8. 1982 Nosková Lucie SV Stříbro 54:56 59.
51 9. 1998 Jáňová Veronika Stříbro 57:09 62.

Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
64 1. 1972 Vančurová Šárka BKV Holýšov 39:53 27.
29 2. 1971 Bečvářová Marcela SKP Union Cheb 45:02 43.
17 3. 1975 Šrámková Petra SV Stříbro 46:01 48.
85 4. 1977 Divišová Vladimíra Stříbro 48:05 52.

Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
15 1. 1964 Hrubá Jana SV Stříbro 51:24 58.
62 2. 1965 Mojzešová Milena Báječné ženy v běhu 56:43 61.
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Muži 70 let a více

Ženy 50 let a více:

Ženy 18 - 39 let:

Ženy 40 - 49 let:



Start. č. Pořadí Ročník Jméno Oddíl Čas Celk. po ř.
5 1. 1990 Kopča Lukáš TJ Baník Stříbro 31:58 1.
70 1. 1976 Kočárek Jindřich Mariánské Lázně 32:06 2.
63 2. 1988 Lukáš David Plzeň 32:15 3.
1 1. 1964 David Ivan SV Stříbro 32:28 4.
69 3. 1986 Havlíček David osmáci.cz Tachov 33:30 5.
36 2. 1969 Šrámek Stanislav SV Stříbro 33:32 6.
86 4. 1983 Jerie Marek SKMUP 34:00 7.
3 2. 1962 Flaks Jan SV Stříbro 34:31 8.
84 5. 1985 Bukovjan Petr SV Stříbro 34:58 9.
55 6. 1986 Stach Ivan Stříbro 35:32 10.
31 3. 1962 Šrámek Milan SV Stříbro 35:42 11.
2 4. 1960 Zíka Josef SV Stříbro 35:50 12.
81 7. 1981 Peteřík Tomáš AK Dian 35:55 13.
58 8. 1984 Kříž Miroslav Stříbro 36:17 14.
83 9. 1978 Suda Josef SK Přimda 36:27 15.
41 10. 1990 Nejedlý Václav Stříbro 36:39 16.
71 3. 1968 Škarda Zdeněk SV Stříbro 36:49 17.
67 11. 2002 Seltenhofer Marek Strážov 37:45 18.
43 12. 1980 Stahl Jaroslav SV Stříbro 37:58 19.
34 13. 1991 Poláček Tomáš Stříbro 38:15 20.
88 4. 1975 Havlíček Jaroslav Bor 38:18 21.
13 5. 1974 Rabada František SV Stříbro 38:19 22.
21 5. 1967 Kučík Štefan SV Stříbro 38:45 23.
7 1. 1993 Hrubá Karolína TJ Baník Stříbro 39:03 24.
9 6. 1958 Vlasák Jaroslav AVL Stříbro 39:25 26.
57 2. 1989 Müllerová Soňa TJ Baník Stříbro 39:46 26.
64 1. 1972 Vančurová Šárka BKV Holýšov 39:53 27.
68 6. 1972 Seltenhofer Jiří Strážov 40:03 28.
65 3. 2002 Kvasničková Ivana TJ Baník Stříbro 40:48 29.
32 14. 1985 Houška Petr SV Stříbro 40:52 30.
16 7. 1965 Kalista Jiří SV Stříbro 40:58 31.
35 8. 1959 Holátko Milan Tenis Stříbro 41:08 32.
18 15. 1994 Havlík Marek Stříbro 41:42 33.
12 9. 1960 Matějka Miloš SV Stříbro 42:08 34.
75 10. 1964 Procházka Milan ACES Karlovy Vary 43:28 35.
4 1. 1946 Šůcha Václav SV Stříbro 43:36 36.
48 16. 1989 Charouzek Zdeněk SV Stříbro 44:02 37.
77 17. 2002 Andrle Radek TJ Baník Stříbro 44:04 38.
30 4. 1978 Bláhová Šárka Stříbro 44:07 39.
22 7. 1969 Volena Radek SV Stříbro 44:23 40.
78 18. 1978 Andrle Radek TJ Baník Stříbro 44:29 41.
10 1. 1954 Labanc Štefan SV Stříbro 44:44 42.
29 2. 1971 Bečvářová Marcela SKP Union Cheb 45:02 43.
25 8. 1968 Schneider Miloslav SV Stříbro 45:06 44.
74 19. 1988 Oktábec Pavel Stříbro 45:35 45.
37 20. 1984 Krček Václav Tachov 45:49 46.
82 5. 1993 Paroubková Diana AT Petr 45:56 47.
17 3. 1975 Šrámková Petra SV Stříbro 46:01 48.
59 6. 1995 Trávníčková Michaela SV Stříbro 46:04 49.
26 2. 1953 Barnáš Vladimír CKB Stříbro 47:02 50.
72 21. 1988 Šimek Stanislav Stříbro 47:23 51.
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CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ



85 4. 1977 Divišová Vladimíra Stříbro 48:05 52.
27 11. 1962 Štěpáník Petr SV Stříbro 48:12 53.
66 22. 1987 Kovanda Jan Stříbro 48:20 54.
87 3. 1950 Čeček Jiří SV Stříbro 48:41 55.
73 7. 1988 Frömlová Lenka Plzeň 48:49 56.
40 9. 1976 Rabada Petr Stříbro 49:03 57.
15 1. 1964 Hrubá Jana SV Stříbro 51:24 58.
76 8. 1982 Nosková Lucie SV Stříbro 54:56 59.
42 4. 1957 Lacina Antonín SV Stříbro 56:20 60.
62 2. 1965 Mojzešová Milena Báječné ženy v běhu 56:43 61.
51 9. 1998 Jáňová Veronika Stříbro 57:09 62.
23 2. 1940 Tolar Vladimír SV Stříbro 1;04:11 63.
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